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xcix

c

c. All professional fees and expenses (debtor & committees) $658,065 $2,424,376 $658,065 $2,480,342

Part 6:  Postpetition Taxes Current Month Cumulative

a. Postpetition income taxes accrued (local, state, and federal) $18,724 $18,724
b. Postpetition income taxes paid (local, state, and federal) $0 $0
c. Postpetition employer payroll taxes accrued $0 $22,469
d. Postpetition employer payroll taxes paid $9,536 $102,919
e. Postpetition property taxes paid $0 $0
f. Postpetition other taxes accrued (local, state, and federal) $0 $3,791
g. Postpetition other taxes paid (local, state, and federal) $0 $6,487

Part 7: Questionnaire - During this reporting period:

a. Were any payments made on prepetition debt?  (if yes, see Instructions) Yes No

b. Yes NoWere any payments made outside the ordinary course of business  
without court approval?  (if yes, see Instructions)

c. Yes NoWere any payments made to or on behalf of insiders?

d. Yes NoAre you current on postpetition tax return filings?

e. Yes NoAre you current on postpetition estimated tax payments?  

f. Were all trust fund taxes remitted on a current basis? Yes No
g. Yes NoWas there any postpetition borrowing, other than trade credit?   

(if yes, see Instructions)
h. Were all payments made to or on behalf of professionals approved by  

the court?
Yes No N/A

i. Do you have: Worker's compensation insurance? Yes No

If yes, are your premiums current? Yes No N/A (if no, see Instructions)

Casualty/property insurance?  Yes No
If yes, are your premiums current? Yes No N/A (if no, see Instructions)

General liability insurance? Yes No
If yes, are your premiums current? Yes No N/A (if no, see Instructions)

j. Has a plan of reorganization been filed with the court? Yes No

k. Has a disclosure statement been filed with the court? Yes No

l. Are you current with quarterly U.S. Trustee fees as 
set forth under 28 U.S.C. § 1930?

Yes No
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Case Name: Wellmade Floor Coverings International, Inc.
Case No: 25-58764
Month Ending: 2/28/2026

BUSINESS DEBTOR'S BALANCE SHEET

I. ASSETS
Current assets:

Cash 30,751,450$               
Restricted Cash 152,839$                    
Inventory 1,192,919$                 
Accounts Receivable 662,977$                    
Other current assets 618,619$                    

Total current assets 33,378,804$               

Fixed assets:
Property & equipment 191,624$                    
Accumulated depreciation (168,424)$                   

Other assets 41,519,748$               

Total long term assets 41,542,948$               

Total Assets 74,921,752$       

II. LIABILITIES
Current liabilities:

Post-petition payables -$                            
Pre-petition payables -$                            
Post-petition taxes payable 18,724$                      
Pre-petition taxes payable -$                            
Accrued expenses 3,995,451$                 
Accrued professional & bankruptcy fees 1,675,384$                 
Other current liabilities 58,884,278$               

Total current liabilities 64,573,837$               

Long term liabilities:
Pre-petition secured loan -$                            
DIP Loan -$                            
Notes & loans payable 3,395,623$                 
Other long term liabilities 787,016$                    

Total long term liabilities 4,182,639$                 

Total liabilities 68,756,476$       

III. STOCKHOLDERS EQUITY/(DEFICIT)
Capital stock 1,000$                        
Retained earnings (deficit) 8,001,266$                 
Current surplus (deficit) (1,836,990)$                

Total liabilties & stockholders equity 74,921,752$       
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Case Name: Wellmade Floor Coverings International, Inc.
Case No: 25-58764
Month Ending: 2/28/2026

BUSINESS DEBTORS' INCOME STATEMENT
Sales Revenue 23,938$                                                            

Cost of Sales 40,799                                                              

Gross Profit (16,860)                                                            

Operating Expenses
Labor 139,958                                                                            
Warehouse 55,536                                                                              
Office 9,855                                                                                
Depreciation 577                                                                                   
Administrative, General & Other 24,181                                                                              

Total Operating Expenses 230,107                                                            

Net Operating Income (246,968)                                                          

Non-Operating Income/(Expenses)
Professional & Bankruptcy Fees (300,000)                                                                           
Interest Expense (20,000)                                                                             
Other Expenses (162,891)                                                                           
Miscellaneous income/(expense) 66,167                                                                              

Total Non-Operating Income/(Expenses) (416,724)                                                          

Net Profit/(Loss) (663,692)                                                          
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Wellmade
Payments to Insiders
(Shown in USD)

Insider Amount Paid Payment Date Bank Account Used
MING "ALLEN" CHEN 3,827                  2/26/2026 Synovus - 4969

         
Total Payments to Insiders $3,827
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CHECKS OUTSTANDING
(Not Shown on Statement)

NUMBER $

TOTAL $

THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU
BALANCE YOUR BANK STATEMENT

Month 20

Your Check Book Balance (At
the End of the Period Shown by
This Statement).

Less Service Charge

Net Check Book Balance

Bank Statement Balance (Last
Amoun t  S hown  i n  Ba l an ce
Column).

ADD -Depos i t s  Rece i v e d  By
Bank After Date of This State-
ment

SUBTRACT -   Checks
                        Outstanding

BALANCE

This f igure should agree with
your Net Check Book Balance

$

$

$

$

$

$TOTAL

$

$

Please examine your statement immediately.  We will assume that the balances it shows are correct
unless you notify us of any disagreement within 60 days.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS

CALL OR WRITE US AT THE TELEPHONE NUMBER OR ADDRESS OF YOUR BRANCH LOCATED ON THE FRONT OF THIS STATEMENT as
soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We
must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number.

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you need
     more information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.  We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly.  If we take more

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR BILL

If you think your bill is incorrect, or if you need more information about a transaction on your bill, write us at the address shown on the front of this
statement as soon as possible. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first bill on which the error or problem appeared.
You can telephone us, but doing so will not preserve your rights.

You are not obligated to pay any amount in question while we are investigating, but you are still obligated to pay the portion of the bill that is not in
question. While we investigate your question, we cannot report you as delinquent or take any action to collect the amount you question.

The FINANCE CHARGE is computed on the principal balance each day by application of the daily periodic rate.

Send payments and inquiries to address located on the front of this statement.  NOTE:  Payments received after close of business shall be deemed
received on the following business day for purposes of crediting your account.

FOR OTHER QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT OR TO MAKE ADDRESS CHANGES

Please notify your local branch at the phone number and address located on the front of this statement.

In your letter, give us the following information:

            (1) Tell us your name and account number,

            (2) The dollar amount of the suspected error,

            (3) Describe the error and explain, if you can, why you believe there is an error.  If you need more information, describe the item you are
                 unsure about.

than 10 business days (20 days for new accounts, point-of-sale transactions, debit card transactions, or electronic fund transfers
initiated outside the U.S., any of its territories or possessions, the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico, or any political subdivision of the
preceding) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money
during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.
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Business Analysis Checking - XXXXXXXX1614 (continued)

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date Previous year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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